
19.00

22.00

20.00

22.00

19.00

17.00

PIZZA

24.00

19.00

Each day, our culinary team creates a taste of italian flavour.

DAILY APPETIZER

15.00

MARGHERITA 

Tomato sauce | Mozzarella | Basil

TONNO 

Tuna | Tomato sauce | Capers | Olives | Onion | Mozzarella

PEPPERONI 

Pepperoni | Tomato sauce | Mozzarella

FUNGHI

Mushroom | Tomato sauce | Mozzarella | Oregano

POLLO BBQ

Pulled chicken | BBQ sauce | Mozzarella

VEGETARIANA 

Mushroom | Tomato sauce | Peppers | Olives | Onion | Oregano

QUATTRO FORMAGGI 

Mozzarella | Blue cheese | Pecorino | Brie | Tomato sauce

UMAMI VERDE

Gluten free cauliflower crust | Tomato sauce | Spinach | Onion | Vegan cheese

Opening hours 6:00 PM till 10:00 PM

This menu is only included in the premium All Inclusive plan



25.00

25.00

23.00

PIZZA SPECIALI

TRIO PICCOLI

Putanesca: Anchovies | Olives | Parmesan cheese | Capers | Mozzarella | Tomato sauce 

Pera: Pear | Gorgonzola | Bacon | Tomato sauce 

Pesce: Creole shrimp | Bell peppers | Onion | Tomato | Cajun seasoning | Tomato sauce

SALMONE FILLO

Smoked salmon | Phyllo dough | Avocado | Sour cream | Dill | Onion | Capers

 

POLLO CURRY

Chicken | Cauliflower | Beans | Mozzarella

TARTUFO

Cream truffle sauce | Mozzarella | Parmesan cheese | Shaved truffle

This pizza is not included in the premium all inclusive plan

22.00

39.00

25.00

25.00

Each day, our pastry team creates a sweet interpretation of lemon.

DAILY LEMON DESSERT

12.00

AMERICANA 

Beef | Onion | Tomato sauce | Cheddar cheese | Lettuce | Pickles | Burger sauce

GAMBERI 

Shrimp | Spinach | Feta cheese | Tomato sauce 

PROSCIUTTO 

Prosciutto ham | Tomato sauce | Mozzarella | Basil

Opening hours 6:00 PM till 10:00 PM

This menu is only included in the premium All Inclusive plan



Opening hours 6:00 PM till 10:00 PM

Included in the All Inclusive plan*

DRINKS

PINOT GRIGIO

PROSECCO

6.00    25.00

30.00

34.00

CHARDONNAY

6.00    25.00

46.00

PINOT GRIGIO *

Notes of: Citrus | Stone

LA COLLEZIONE SPUMANTE 

Notes of: Apricot | Melon | Peach 

33.00

38.00VALDOBBIADENE

Notes of: Peach | Green Apple | Citrus | Flower

1924 SCOTCH BARREL, CALIFORNIA | 2019

Notes of: Baked apple | Toffee | Leather | Toast

CECILIA BERETTA | 2022

Notes of: floral | pear | apricot

CANAPI | 2022

Notes of: Tropical fruits | Citrus

CHARDONNAY *

Notes of: White fruits | Floral

SAUVIGNON BLANC

6.00    25.00

53.00

SAUVIGNON BLANC *

Notes of: Grapefruit | Citrus

SANCERRE AOP

Notes of: Granny Smith apple | Grass | Gooseberry

ITALIAN RED

MERLOT *

Notes of: Blackberries | Prunes

ASTORIA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO | 2019

Notes of: Ripe cherry | Raspberry | Strawberry

CABERNET SAUVIGNON * 

Notes of: Red current | Cherry

6.00    25.00

6.00    25.00

NEBBIOLO D’ALBA DOC BRICO BARONNE | 2020

Notes of: Violet | Raspberry | Cinnamon | Tobacco 

| Black pepper

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, NUNZI CONTI | 2020

Notes of: Violet | Cherry | Red berries | Mineral

65.00

38.00

40.00

ROSE

ROSE*

Notes of: Red berries

43.00TOOS ROSE, FRANCE | 2022

Notes of: Apricot| Citrus | Pear| Red fruit

6.00    25.00



Opening hours 6:00 PM till 10:00 PM

Drinks marked with * are included in the Normal All Inclusive plan. 

Drinks marked with ** are included in the Premium All Inclusive plan for an extended selection. 

DRINKS

COCKTAILS SPECIALITA PIAZZA LIMONE

ROSA ELEGANTE ** 

Strawberry | Vodka | Fruitpunch | Whipped cream

13.00

PASSIONE MARTINI **

Vodka | Passionfruit liqueur | Passionfruit coulis

Lemon juice | Pineapple Juice | Simple syrup

MARGARITA **

Tequila silver | Triple sec | Lime juice | Simple syrup 

| Salt

TOUCAN BLU **

Blue curacao | Coconut rum | Triple sec | Lemon

juice | Sprite | Dark rum

MOJITO CLASSICO **

Rum | Lime juice | Mint | Cane sugar | Soda water

13.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

BEERS

CORONA *

HEINEKEN * 

WARSTEINER *

HEINEKEN 0.0 *

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

DOLCE CAPRI **

Limoncello | Coconut liqueur | Simple syrup | Mint 

| Agostura bitter | Pineapple juice

14.00BELLA POSITANO **

Limoncello | Lemon juice | Simple syrup | Tonic water

LIMONE AMALFI **

Limoncello | Gin | Lemon juice | Simple syrup 

| Soda water

GELATO SORRENTO **

Limoncello | Vanilla ice cream | Prosecco

14.00

14.00

14.00

SODA’S

COLA *

COLA ZERO *

SPRITE *

GINGER ALE *

TONIC *

IJSTHEE LEMON/PEACH *

FANTA *

SPRITE *

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

EVIAN STILL WATER 0.75L

ST. PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 0.75L

BOTTLED WATER

9.00

9.00


